COGNOME NOME

AMBROSINO ANTONIO
ANSELMI MAURIZIO
BAGAT PATRIZIA
BASSAN FABIO
BENEDETTI MICHELA
BENIGNI PAOLO
BERETTA GIANLUCA
BERNARDI ANDREA
BETTARELLO TIZIANA
BIVI DAVIDE

BONAFINI SARA
BOSCHIN ANDREA
BRUCKNER RAINIS MARISA
CARDONA GIANFRANCO
CASELLI DANIELA
CECHET ALESSANDRA
CENTAZZO ALESSANDRO
CHIVILO SUSI
COSTANTINI GINO
CREVATIN GIANCARLO
CROZZOLI PAOLO
CUSUMANO GIUSEPPA
DAINESE GIORGIO
DAVANZO GIORGIO

DE ROIA RICCARDO

DI TROIA UMBERTO
DOVI NICOLETTA
ERMACORA EFREM
FABIANI EDOARDO
FABIETTI SANDRO
FABRIS MATTEO
FAVRETTO DAVIDE
FELETIG CLAUDIA

FERIN EZIO

FERRARA ALESSANDRA
FERRO LISA

Qualifica

UdR Zonale

UdR Nazionale

UdR Zonale

UdR Nazionale

UdR Zonale

Circolo

Polisportiva San Marco
Nautica Grignano
Circolo Vela Muggia
GDV LNI Trieste
Soc.Triestina Vela

Arbitro Nazionale, UdR Nazi{GDV LNI Trieste

UdR Zonale - Societa Nautica Duino 45N
UdR Zonale Soc.Triestina Vela
UdR Zonale GDV LNI Trieste

Club Race Officer - Nautica S.Giorgio

Club Race Officer SV Cosulich

UdR Aspirante - Y C Adriaco

UdR Zonale Soc.Triestina Vela
UdR Zonale S.Naut Pietas Julia
UdR Zonale Yacht Club Lignano
UdR Zonale Soc.Nautica Laguna
Club Race Officer Sirena C.N.Triestino
UdR Zonale Yacht Club Lignano

UdR Nazionale Circolo Vela Muggia
Race Officer Internazionale | Circolo Vela Muggia
UdR Nazionale Soc.Nautica Laguna
UdR Zonale GDV LNI Trieste

UdR Zonale Soc.Nautica Laguna
Arbitro Nazionale, UdR Inter/GDV LNI Trieste

UdR Aspirante Diporto Nautico Sistiana
UdR Zonale GDV LNI Monfalcone
UdR Nazionale SV Cosulich

Arbitro Modelvela, UdR Zonale

Club Race Officer S.Naut Pietas Julia

UdR Nazionale GDV LNI Trieste

Club Race Officer Diporto Nautico Sistiana

UdR Zonale

UdR Aspirante S N Tavoloni

UdR Zonale Windsurfing Marina Julia
UdR Zonale Circolo Vela Muggia

UdR Aspirante S.T.Sport del Mare

mail

antoambrosino@hotmail.it
archmanselmi@gmail.com
patrizia.bagat@gmail.com
fabianbassan@gmail.com
michela@ammbenedetti.it
paolobenigni2@gmail.com
berettagilull@gmail.com
andreabernardi2121@gmail.com
fabietts@tiscali.it
davidebivi@yahoo.it
sara.bonafini@inwind.it
andreaboschin@libero.it
marisa.trieste@libero.it
cardonacsi@alice.it
casellid@libero.it
alessandra.cechet@gmail.com
acentazzo@tiscali.it
susi.chi@libero.it
cosgin@libero.it
giancarlocrevatin@alice.it
paolo@accademiadiguida.it
giusy6163@gmail.com
giorgio.dainese@alice.it
giorgio.davanzo@gmail.com
derrie4@gmail.com
umbertoditroia@gmail.com
nicodovi@hotmail.it
eermacora@teletu.it
edoardofabiani@tiscali.it
fabietts@gmail.com
m.fabris@inwind.it

Soc.Velica di Barcola e Grign FAVRETO9@favrettodavide.191.it

servizio.2003 @virgilio.it
r.ferin@libero.it
3334300149@tim.it
lisa.ferro1999@gmail.com

cellulare

+393457796888

339360001
3276751124
3477212560

3355652165
3297451824
3472936021
3487796927
3425261395
3479762871

3888141990
3286613382

328335222
3288417630
3407955774
3356289539
3496949088
3497118220
3384790955
3356571776
3356005992
3290848402
3477983864
3356782277
3481517036
3381671211
3408320554
3498605382
3488531093
3284651818
3474423638
3358416342
3286965098
3395675514
3334300149
3665333007



FILIPCIC IGOR

FILIPPI ADRIANO
FINOTTO CRISTINA
FONDA EZIO

FURLAN MICHELA
FURLANI FABIO
GABURRO LUCIANA
GAUDINO LUIGI
GENZO FLAVIO
GIORGINI IRENE
GIRALDI TULLIO
GREGORIS ANTONELLA
GUAGNINI AULO

LA BELLA STEFANO
LIESSI MASSIMILIANO
MANCUSO PAOLINO
MARUSSI MAURO
MILIC NATASCIA
MINIUSSI STEFANO
MOTZ DARIO

NERI ELENA
NICOLARI FIORELLA
NICOLINI GIAN ALESSANDRO
NONIS ELISABETTA
OLIVO MARCO
PASSONI DANIELE
PETRIS ANDREA
PUNTIN OTTAVIO
RISSO FEDERICO
SAIN TULLIO
SALATEO GIORGIO
SALVAGNO SERGIO
SANCIN MICHELE
SANTANGELO ANGELO
SAVIO LORENZO
SCOGLIO ANDREA
SCOPPA RAFFAELE
SIMONI MARINA

Club Race Officer

UdR Zonale
UdR Zonale

Sirena C.N.Triestino
SV Cosulich
Yacht Club Lignano

Arbitro Nazionale, UdR Nazi{ SV Cosulich

Club Race Officer
UdR Nazionale
UdR Aspirante

UdR Zonale
UdR Zonale

UdR Aspirante

S.Naut Pietas Julia
CV Duino

Circolo Vela Muggia
GDV LNI Trieste

- Y C Adriaco

Y C Adriaco

UdR Internazionale 1J, UdR Nazionale
Soc.Velica di Barcola e Grign gregoantonella@gmail.com

UdR Zonale
UdR Zonale

UdR Nazionale
UdR Aspirante

UdR Zonale

Y C Adriaco

Yacht Club Lignano
Nautica Grignano

Soc.Triestina Vela

UdR Internazionale 1J, UdR ISV Cosulich

UdR Zonale

UdR Nazionale

UdR Zonale

Club Race Officer

Nautica Grignano
GDV LNI Trieste
Circolo Vela Muggia
S.Naut Pietas Julia

Arbitro Nazionale, UdR Nazi SV Cosulich

UdR Zonale
UdR Zonale
UdR Zonale
UdR Zonale
UdR Zonale
UdR Zonale

UdR Aspirante
UdR Benemerito

UdR Zonale

Club Race Officer
UdR Aspirante
UdR Aspirante

UdR Zonale

UdR Aspirante

UdR Zonale
UdR Zonale

Sistiana 89

SV Cosulich

- Windsurfing Marina Julia
Nautilago

Soc.Nautica Laguna
Yacht Club Lignano
Societa Nautica Duino 45N
SV Cosulich

S.Naut Pietas Julia

SV Cosulich

Circolo Vela Muggia

SV Cosulich

Soc.Triestina Vela

S N Tavoloni

Nautica Grignano
Soc.Triestina Vela

grfilipcic@gmail.com
adri3693@gmail.com
cristina.f@virgilio.it
www@eziofonda.it
michela.furlan@illy.com

fabio_furlani@libero.it

luciana.gaburro31@gmail.com
gaudino@uniud.it
flaviogenzo@gmail.com
irene.giorgini@gmail.com
giraldi@units.it

aulo.guagnini@gmail.com
Ibstefano@virgilio.it

massimiliano.liessi@gmail.com

mancu48@gmail.com
mauromarussi@gmail.com
natascia.milic@gmail.com
s.miniussi@gmail.com
dariomotz@gmail.com
ellyneri3@gmail.com
fiorellanicolari@gmail.com
nico.alex@alice.it

tranquilla01l@alice.it

marcoolivo@libero.it
architettopassoni@gmail.com
andrea.petris@alice.it
ottaviop@apriliamarittima.it
federico.risso.55@gmail.com
saintullio67@gmail.com
giorgio.salateo18 @gmail.com
sergio.salvagnol7@gmail.com
michele.sancin@gmail.com
angelo.santangelol@tin.it
lorenzo.trieste@libero.it
a.scoglio@alice.it
raffaelescoppa54@gmail.com
marinasissi@hotmail.com

3479719530
3398023842
3479507840
3883457234
3201715042
3482250114
3402276800
3495141623
3472796264
3334423416
3484113511

+393398463023

3382985058
3474209824
3472722754
3357532517
3476772112

328701241

3409824038

3357793027
3388989026
3333162819

3339447745

+393497139575

339 8281513
3482600215
3393648450
3280078570
3396549759
3494589660
3403806381
3493049299

3314320967 15

3283352219
3289730936
3475202401

+393487903779



SKERLAVAJ ROBERT
SMUNDIN FABIO
SPONZA ROBERTO
STERNI PETER
TEDESCHI CRISTINA
TRAVAGLIO ALAN
ULCIGRAI ENRICO
VISCHI MASSIMO
VITTOR MARINO
VUGA LUKA
ZAMARO MAURO
COZZOLINO ANTONIO
ZUGNA WALTER

Club Race Officer
UdR Aspirante
UdR Nazionale
UdR Zonale

UdR Zonale

Club Race Officer
UdR Zonale

Club Race Officer
UdR Nazionale
UdR Nazionale
UdR Zonale

UdR Aspirante
UdR Zonale

Sirena C.N.Triestino
Nautica Grignano

Y C Porto S Rocco
Sirena C.N.Triestino
Windsurfing Marina Julia
S.T.Sport del Mare
Circolo Vela Muggia
SV Cosulich
Soc.Nautica Laguna
Y C Cupa

Nautilago

LNI sez. Trieste
Circolo Vela Muggia

rskerla@tin.it
fabio.smundin@gmail.com
sponza.roberto@gmail.com
sterni@tpkentsirena.it
cricri.tedeschi@libero.it
alan_travaglio@yahoo.it
eulcigrai@yahoo.it
massimo.vischi@gmail.com

l.vuga@libero.it
mauro@pratichouse.com
tonicozzo@gmail.com
walter.zug@libero.it

3484827894
3427787633
3356123200
3358038401
3286013048
3487314890
3357082640
3204365822
3485937014
3391536990
3355719317
3487106268
3477200937


mailto:tonicozzo@gmail.com

